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SANTA SUSANNA

SHIMANO SUPER CUP MASSI 2023
Cursa 1

Classificació

TicTicCronoTicTicCronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28

21/05/2023 - 21/05/2023  /  Santa Susanna 23/05/2023 - 11:05 / Pàg. 1/4

Cls Dor. Nombre y Apellidos CategoriaUCI ID Equipo Voltes Temps Diferència M. Volta

  F.Junior  

1 1201 Marta CANO ESPINOSA F.Junior 10073447976 PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER GENUINS 3 59:37.827 11:50.944

2 1208 Neus CAPELLÀ FLORIT F.Junior 10050052889 IB MTB TEAM 3 1h01:53.913 +2:16.086 12:26.359

3 1220 Laura PONCET F.Junior 10072903059 TEAM ELLES VTT 3 1h06:28.256 +6:50.429 12:59.243

4 1246 Pardies CAMILLE F.Junior 10098599874 AMSL VTT LEVENS 3 1h06:50.638 +7:12.811 13:00.042

5 1209 Mariona RATERA TENORIO F.Junior 10110325558 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 3 1h09:27.248 +9:49.421 13:50.704

6 1205 Zaira BOTER FERNANDEZ F.Junior 10096300974 ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 3 1h12:24.534 +12:46.707 14:17.706

7 1242 Alba GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ F.Junior 10104006414 LA TORRETA BIKE 3 1h13:04.351 +13:26.524 14:39.125

8 1213 Maria PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ F.Junior 10110691734 TBIKES BH-AMUNT CC 3 1h13:57.888 +14:20.061 14:52.693

9 1232 Clara BAUP F.Junior 10120368492 TEAM HAUTE GARONNE VTT 3 1h14:11.538 +14:33.711 13:45.542

  Cadete  

1 741 Seff VAN KERCKHOVE Cadete 10064813461 ORIGEN MTB TEAM 3 50:03.351 10:33.374

2 704 Marti MARTINEZ PAGES Cadete 10039727443 ORIGEN MTB TEAM 3 50:04.525 +1.174 10:34.079

3 701 Roc CUBÍ ROVIRA Cadete 10110673849 MISSER JUNIOR TEAM 3 50:56.819 +53.468 10:34.341

4 732 Marc JULIÀ NOGUER Cadete 10123799868 ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 3 51:12.522 +1:09.171 10:35.559

5 702 Pau CAMPS ROVIRA Cadete 10119046060 JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 3 51:36.942 +1:33.591 10:35.132

6 711 Sergio GAMEZ FERRER Cadete 10049957812 LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB 3 52:05.665 +2:02.314 11:01.535

7 746 Argie MATACÀS SABALLS Cadete 10137538506 ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 3 52:10.436 +2:07.085 10:54.677

8 705 Marc MALLÉN OCAÑA Cadete 10123554843 JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 3 52:50.164 +2:46.813 10:53.878

9 715 Pol CREUS VILA Cadete 10124730462 FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB BTT 3 52:50.737 +2:47.386 10:53.237

10 707 Jaume BARCELÓ GASCÓN Cadete 10088482976 IB MTB TEAM 3 52:51.523 +2:48.172 10:56.039

11 765 Nil WESTHOFF MOLINAS Cadete 10123533625 TERBIKES BAIX TER 3 53:25.351 +3:22.000 10:58.198

12 819 Borja CARVACHO SEVILLA Cadete 10123536453 IRONTEC H  MENDIZ AMBICI 3 53:49.916 +3:46.565 10:33.657

13 709 Jordi CAMPS CLAPERA Cadete 10123459863 JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 3 54:29.447 +4:26.096 10:52.901

14 828 Alex ROCA GARCIA Cadete 10138841134 UCSC 3 54:41.925 +4:38.574 10:56.710

15 750 Rafael MECA RUIZ Cadete 10090341639 SUMGASUR-BURU 3 54:51.784 +4:48.433 10:40.558

16 703 Oriol VIZCAINO Cadete 10123534635 AMUNT-BH-TBIKES 3 55:15.904 +5:12.553 10:52.480

17 771 Oriol CREUS ROVIRA Cadete 10136856371 UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 3 55:41.923 +5:38.572 11:29.398

18 758 Jan CASANOVAS COLL Cadete 10123458449 JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 3 55:43.084 +5:39.733 11:03.809

19 787 Biel GARRIGA PONT Cadete 10124827563 LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB 3 55:53.203 +5:49.852 11:22.958

20 731 Ralph PEREA TEIXEIRA Cadete 10137917715 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZAMBISIST 3 56:09.662 +6:06.311 11:15.441

21 710 Jan TORRENT ALSINA Cadete 10123435009 ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 3 56:22.466 +6:19.115 11:29.518

22 858 Adrian HURTADO ESPURZ Cadete 10123455823 ONE TO ONE/J2M 3 56:24.483 +6:21.132 11:20.158

23 842 Marcel MARQUEZ ALSINA Cadete 10137740788 TEAM BICIS POCH & TALLERS REYN 3 57:02.123 +6:58.772 11:15.898

24 827 Pau BUDALLES VALLCANERA Cadete 10138190628 SANT CUGAT 3 57:03.218 +6:59.867 11:26.074

25 729 Joan GÜELL MOYA Cadete 10124674686 JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 3 57:13.815 +7:10.464 11:41.882

26 811 Abel AUTET CLAPERA Cadete 10136337625 JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 3 57:15.303 +7:11.952 11:15.254

27 714 Nil PUNSET SUESCUN Cadete 10124906072 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 3 57:42.943 +7:39.592 11:37.677

28 720 Bernat Massanet Salas Cadete IB MTB TEAM 3 57:52.695 +7:49.344 11:32.219

29 728 Aleix CANO ALGARRA Cadete 10136169186 BIKING POINT 3 57:55.222 +7:51.871 11:41.437

30 716 Ferran PORTAS VALENTÍ Cadete 10110555025 ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 3 58:11.414 +8:08.063 12:07.120

31 762 Eric RUIZ FONT Cadete 10136905073 AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 3 58:40.363 +8:37.012 11:33.680

32 725 Adrian RIBAS ORTIZ Cadete 10110701535 CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIR 3 59:17.101 +9:13.750 11:53.228

33 712 Jan TUGUES TORRENT Cadete 10043668269 MES BIKE¬FES - MOZZ 3 59:33.905 +9:30.554 11:24.198

34 723 Guillem SERRANO IMBERNON Cadete 10125222233 IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 3 59:43.619 +9:40.268 11:44.479

35 752 Daniel GOMEZ FERNANDEZ Cadete 10100175823 IB MTB TEAM 3 59:44.560 +9:41.209 11:52.325

36 854 Joan SALA GALLEN Cadete 10127314201 PENYA CICLISTA CERVERA 3 59:58.195 +9:54.844 11:52.909

37 730 Joan BOSCH HIDALGO Cadete 10136910127 ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 3 1h00:15.944 +10:12.593 11:53.698

38 833 Irineu GARCIA NOLLA Cadete 10137537593 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 3 1h00:34.165 +10:30.814 12:03.818

39 718 Oleguer MONFULLEDA ROCA Cadete 10101803605 IRONTECHTECNICMENDIZAMBISIST 3 1h01:19.637 +11:16.286 12:12.001
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40 722 Marc MARI SERRA Cadete 10111145614 CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIR 3 1h01:30.702 +11:27.351 11:59.120

41 724 Biel PONTES FARRÉ Cadete 10127934694 ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 3 1h02:45.957 +12:42.606 12:05.738

42 816 Biel FIGUERAS LEON Cadete 10124880410 TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL 3 1h03:05.888 +13:02.537 12:41.211

43 713 Adrián GARCIA TABERO Cadete 10043369084 AMUNT TBIKE BH 3 1h03:44.072 +13:40.721 12:03.520

44 831 Ton PUIGDELLÍVOL Cadete 10138192345 TREKBICISPRINT 3 1h03:46.268 +13:42.917 12:36.819

45 761 Miquel TORRA TROYA Cadete 10136338433 JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 3 1h04:15.330 +14:11.979 12:36.749

46 876 Pol RAMÍREZ LARA Cadete 10142085681 PINEDA DE MAR CLUB CICLISTA 3 1h05:03.060 +14:59.709 13:48.862

47 847 Marc ROS VILLAR Cadete 10137563663 ESQUIROL CAMBRILS 3 1h06:38.271 +16:34.920 13:16.807

48 802 Victor BARGO BUENO Cadete 10051514458 AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 3 1h06:41.483 +16:38.132 14:16.195

49 860 Hodeu GUERRERO Cadete 10137916907 BTT FORNELLS 3 1h08:02.715 +17:59.364 13:49.833

50 740 Max MISSER Cadete 10062946516 MISSER JUNIOR TEAM 3 1h08:44.478 +18:41.127 13:31.559

51 812 Bru CAÑIGUERAL ARMANGUÉ Cadete 10136443921 BTT FORNELLS 3 1h09:40.293 +19:36.942 14:09.141

52 862 Aleix YULIYANOV FLUVIÀ Cadete 10124134419 TERBIKES BAIX TER 3 1h10:01.297 +19:57.946 13:42.339

53 852 Eric SANCHEZ CASTELLS Cadete 10133277980 UNIO CICLISTA SANT CUGAT 3 1h11:52.828 +21:49.477 13:29.922

54 830 Roger ALBÓ PERICOT Cadete 10123582731 BTT FORNELLS 3 1h14:09.238 +24:05.887 13:32.981

55 845 Biel ALLUÉ  COLOMA Cadete 10139389788 BTT FORNELLS 3 1h14:09.810 +24:06.459 14:05.961

56 875 Jofre RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Cadete 10124883541 BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORRED 3 1h16:28.696 +26:25.345 14:21.343

57 851 Francesc DOT ESPUNYA Cadete 10140815991 SANT CUGAT UNIÓ CICLISTA 3 1h17:02.936 +26:59.585 13:31.097

58 861 Alejandro GRUAS VILCHEZ Cadete 10136268210 AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA 3 1h18:19.155 +28:15.804 15:43.798

59 825 Marc CATALÁN Cadete 10138192547 TREK BICISPRINT 1 19:48.322 +2 Voltes 19:48.322

  F.Cadete  

1 1349 Florencia MONSÁLVEZ ROJO F.Cadete 10097176907 MMR-PRORACERS 2 34:32.987 11:55.860

2 1346 Meta TANCIK F.Cadete 10017646102 MISSER JUNIOR TEAM 2 34:47.308 +14.321 11:52.321

3 1301 Kyra GALI ESTEVA F.Cadete 10064638861 BIKING POINT 2 38:24.492 +3:51.505 12:47.144

4 1313 Abril ROMA SALA F.Cadete 10110669102 BICIEQUIP 2 38:56.254 +4:23.267 12:58.481

5 1307 Irene GARCÍA CRESPO F.Cadete 10054027667 DLABUELA ACTRION TORRE DEL MAR 2 39:19.733 +4:46.746 12:58.203

6 1302 Laia GALBANY PIÑERO F.Cadete 10074727669 BIKING POINT 2 40:28.153 +5:55.166 13:26.844

7 1305 Mireia PADROS LOPEZ F.Cadete 10073511634 BIKING POINT 2 41:50.699 +7:17.712 14:00.864

8 1314 María GUTIÉRREZ PÉREZ F.Cadete 10110673950 JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 2 42:20.733 +7:47.746 14:30.726

9 1331 Foix MIQUEL ROIG F.Cadete 10136457459 E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES 2 44:00.131 +9:27.144 14:50.983

10 1312 Núria HERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ F.Cadete 10104995107 IB MTB TEAM 2 45:40.101 +11:07.114 14:55.363

11 1310 Berta ROSILLO F.Cadete 10101115208 EOBIKES 2 46:04.857 +11:31.870 15:04.285

12 1309 Maria RODRÍGUEZ GINARD F.Cadete 10100175722 INFINEATHAI-ARABAY-VAS 2 46:09.122 +11:36.135 15:36.848

13 1340 Joana BAGUDANCH PLA F.Cadete 10134043371 CASSA BIKE 2 46:49.244 +12:16.257 16:02.763

14 1316 Martina TUR GARBERÍ F.Cadete 10114425527 CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIR 2 48:26.262 +13:53.275 16:02.504

15 1315 Sara RIBAS BLANCO F.Cadete 10111364771 CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA SIGLO.XXI 2 48:54.057 +14:21.070 16:03.824

16 1311 Aina SANCHEZ FOSSES F.Cadete 10101802995 IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 1 13:47.883 +1 Volta 13:47.883

  F.Junior  

1 1201 Marta CANO ESPINOSA F.Junior 10073447976 PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER GENUINS 3 59:37.827 11:50.944

2 1208 Neus CAPELLÀ FLORIT F.Junior 10050052889 IB MTB TEAM 3 1h01:53.913 +2:16.086 12:26.359

3 1220 Laura PONCET F.Junior 10072903059 TEAM ELLES VTT 3 1h06:28.256 +6:50.429 12:59.243

4 1246 Pardies CAMILLE F.Junior 10098599874 AMSL VTT LEVENS 3 1h06:50.638 +7:12.811 13:00.042

5 1209 Mariona RATERA TENORIO F.Junior 10110325558 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 3 1h09:27.248 +9:49.421 13:50.704

6 1205 Zaira BOTER FERNANDEZ F.Junior 10096300974 ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 3 1h12:24.534 +12:46.707 14:17.706

7 1242 Alba GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ F.Junior 10104006414 LA TORRETA BIKE 3 1h13:04.351 +13:26.524 14:39.125

8 1213 Maria PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ F.Junior 10110691734 TBIKES BH-AMUNT CC 3 1h13:57.888 +14:20.061 14:52.693

9 1232 Clara BAUP F.Junior 10120368492 TEAM HAUTE GARONNE VTT 3 1h14:11.538 +14:33.711 13:45.542
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  F.Máster 30  

1 1407 Lydia CASTRO DENUC F.Máster 30 10043199538 BIKING POINT 3 1h14:52.712 15:08.838

2 1403 Ruth MARCH COROMINAS F.Máster 30 10124101881 THE CYCLERY 3 1h17:25.302 +2:32.590 15:44.020

  F.Máster 40  

1 1432 Cristina BARBERAN MORALES F.Máster 40 10011180949 SYMISUR CENTAURO BIKE 3 1h11:28.368 14:40.884

  Máster 40  

1 1701 Pablo EGEDA MALDONADO Máster 40 10008894577 BIKING POINT 3 50:04.401 10:37.157

2 1733 Antonio OLIVARES HIRALDO Máster 40 10039915379 LINBIKES 3 50:34.502 +30.101 10:29.547

3 1756 Xavier JORNET Máster 40 10011515092 VERTIAL BERLIN BIKE 3 50:35.502 +31.101 10:37.299

4 1715 Abel ESCOBAR TRUJILLO Máster 40 10052803750 PENYA CICLOTURISTA CAMBRILS 3 52:47.697 +2:43.296 10:41.821

5 1702 David PUIG PUJOL Máster 40 10043130123 BIKING POINT 3 52:52.843 +2:48.442 10:51.925

6 1703 Diego HERRERA Máster 40 10043777191 CC9-VENZO 3 53:29.447 +3:25.046 10:52.325

7 1705 Jordi SOLANO TORNER Máster 40 10039510407 COLLBAIX CELLER EL MOLI 3 54:11.376 +4:06.975 11:06.451

8 1737 Santi FRANCÀS BOIX Máster 40 10043030493 CYCLING NO LIMITS CARDEDEU 3 54:33.575 +4:29.174 11:04.079

9 1706 Santi MARTINEZ MOLINA Máster 40 10039614881 CCBAIXTER 3 55:16.642 +5:12.241 11:20.799

10 1773 Juan Antonio COSTA ROIG Máster 40 10003570388 CONSTRUCCIÓNESS.XXI-MIRO 3 55:37.562 +5:33.161 11:39.335

11 1743 Ivan IGLESIAS MUÑOZ Máster 40 10076244610 LUXURY BIKES 3 55:41.696 +5:37.295 11:40.455

12 1772 Eduardo PÉREZ HUNG Máster 40 10097293913 NA'GUARA 3 56:19.116 +6:14.715 11:35.960

13 1778 David QUILES ALALMINOS Máster 40 10043032113 BICI EQUIP COMPETICIÓ 3 56:29.604 +6:25.203 11:39.030

14 1704 Pablo ESTEVEZ Máster 40 10075301181 CICLING SERRANO TEAM 3 57:40.483 +7:36.082 11:39.718

15 1763 Ruben Angel GONZÁLEZ NAVA Máster 40 10040286306 LA TORRETA BIKE 3 57:59.824 +7:55.423 12:05.026

16 1777 José Antonio ZORRILLA IDAÑEZ Máster 40 10041443535 BTT STA PERPETUA 3 58:24.200 +8:19.799 12:05.468

17 1770 Josep Maria SOLA LOPEZ Máster 40 10051936915 FESBICI 3.0 TUGA 3 59:21.938 +9:17.537 12:01.729

18 1752 Romà GUIX BALLESTEROS Máster 40 10056451556 FESBICI3.0-TUGA 3 59:49.221 +9:44.820 12:02.623

19 1707 Juan Carlos DE LA TORRE CARREÑO Máster 40 10040562047 LA TORRETA BIKE 3 1h00:06.298 +10:01.897 12:35.953

20 1785 Kenneth MOLAS VALLS Máster 40 10040573565 FESBICI3.0-TUGA 3 1h00:36.266 +10:31.865 12:45.551

21 1749 Manuel VALVERDE BROS Máster 40 10040345213 BIKING POINT 3 1h00:52.018 +10:47.617 12:37.338

22 1789 Sergi IZQUIERDO MARTINEZ Máster 40 10040352182 SANTA SUSANNA XCO TEAM 3 1h00:56.167 +10:51.766 12:48.136

23 1766 Santi VILLAMURT MABRAS Máster 40 10040547903 MESBIKE & FES-MOZZ 3 1h02:03.204 +11:58.803 12:36.478

24 1769 Miguel Angel VALERIO SANCHEZ Máster 40 10040575888 MESBIKE&FES-MOZZ 3 1h02:07.288 +12:02.887 12:52.559

25 1714 Ismael ROSILLO Máster 40 10039630544 CATBIKE 3 1h04:25.313 +14:20.912 13:05.757

26 1790 Marcel MUNTÉ ORRIT Máster 40 10101968202 NAVARCLES 3 1h05:36.149 +15:31.748 13:13.700

27 1793 Xavier CASTAÑER Máster 40 3 1h06:41.735 +16:37.334 12:52.442

28 1771 Marc SOLA RAMOS Máster 40 10039587805 BIKING POINT 3 1h06:56.069 +16:51.668 13:15.012

29 1792 Alexis ZAMBRANO ROMERO Máster 40 10139125969 CLUB CICLISTA SERRANO 3 1h08:58.297 +18:53.896 12:36.778

30 1742 David CÁCERES AYLLÓN Máster 40 10011521863 BICIGRINO 3 1h10:45.878 +20:41.477 13:15.460

31 1779 Daniel MAESTRE LOZANO Máster 40 10088665155 CATEDRA BIKES 3 1h11:56.012 +21:51.611 15:02.124

32 1791 Juan Vicente TUR RIERA Máster 40 10133055082 SANT RAFEL C.C 3 1h21:47.051 +31:42.650 16:10.804

  Máster 50  

1 1923 Beni MONTERO Máster 50 10039923867 BIKE GIRONA 3 53:24.242 11:34.994

2 1941 José Julián BARÓN YUSTE Máster 50 10007140190 IZQUIERDO IBAÑEZ-TID-FASTER 3 53:27.803 +3.561 11:35.179

3 1929 Ramon PUJOLS SERRA Máster 50 10038962961 XTREMBIKE 3 55:21.826 +1:57.584 11:35.553

4 1928 Miguel Angel AGÜERO RAMOS Máster 50 10043109612 MEDINA COMPETICIÓN 3 58:46.204 +5:21.962 12:11.142

5 1930 Josep BUDALLES SALA Máster 50 10040490309 SANT CUGAT 3 58:47.807 +5:23.565 11:52.260

6 1934 Joan ASENSIO CABANELL Máster 50 10043368175 BIKESPORTS 3 59:59.181 +6:34.939 12:51.555

7 1927 Jordi ESPINALT SUCARRATS Máster 50 10054403442 MESBIKE&FES-MOZZ 3 1h00:40.882 +7:16.640 12:26.891
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8 1922 Joan TORROJA Máster 50 10039392589 TRACK TEAM CCB 3 1h00:49.788 +7:25.546 12:15.519

9 1946 Ramon GABERNET LLORENS Máster 50 10015745609 BICI 3.0 3 1h02:37.104 +9:12.862 13:00.479

10 1912 Manolo OLMO CASAS Máster 50 10039924069 VIKABIKE XC TEAM 3 1h04:33.384 +11:09.142 12:32.153

11 1904 Guillermo RUIZ CALERO Máster 50 10039072893 UNICA FACTORY TEAM 3 1h04:53.848 +11:29.606 13:20.799

12 1931 Christian OLIVARES ARANCIBIA Máster 50 10043753650 PC MORENITO 3 1h07:17.610 +13:53.368 13:52.021

13 1947 Fco Javier ARIZA RUIZ Máster 50 10015734592 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 3 1h10:43.510 +17:19.268 13:51.061

  Máster 60  

1 1971 Pere BATLLORI MASSANAS Máster 60 10043152048 BSIX-JORMAT 3 1h00:12.989 12:15.796

2 1981 Oscar VIÑALS FERNANDEZ Máster 60 10052316225 BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLISTA 3 1h04:23.795 +4:10.806 12:37.920

3 1984 Philippe MICHEL Máster 60 10026842914 M&P EDITION 3 1h04:38.431 +4:25.442 10:52.640

4 1974 Blas YÉBENES LÓPEZ Máster 60 10039432908 MEDINA CLUB CICLISTA 3 1h07:27.197 +7:14.208 13:55.960

5 1976 Ricard SANS FORCADA Máster 60 10043024837 CICLES SANS 3 1h10:19.337 +10:06.348 13:44.352

6 1975 Joan CARBONÉS SEGUR Máster 60 10039491714 NINETA 3 1h12:23.129 +12:10.140 14:32.116

7 1982 Patrick THEFFO Máster 60 10025258174 ENTENTE CYCLISTE PAYS DU LEFF 3 1h19:42.210 +19:29.221 16:28.155

8 1972 Pere SCHMIDT LACOMBE Máster 60 10014909183 SARRIÀ DE TER CLUB CICLISTA 3 1h20:47.051 +20:34.062 18:30.243

9 1983 German DEL PINO LOPEZ Máster 60 10097694946 MEDINA 2 54:31.548 +1 Volta 17:31.462
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  F.Elite /  F.Sub23  

1 1056 Rebecca HENDERSON F.Elite 10075237729 PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER GENUINS 4 1h14:31.625 10:48.313

2 1062 Raiza GOULAO HENRIQUE F.Elite 10007369556 4 1h17:34.932 +3:03.307 11:15.380

3 1004 Rocio Del Alba GARCIA MARTINEZ F.Elite 10009825575 BH COLOMA TEAM 4 1h18:15.813 +3:44.188 11:24.243

4 1031 Alice PIRARD F.Elite 10004621426 MULTITASK INDUSTRIES 4 1h22:00.831 +7:29.206 11:47.561

5 1052 Ilona MOULIN F.Sub23 10068824009 XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM 4 1h22:12.177 +7:40.552 11:58.643

6 1053 Amélie VAZEILLE F.Sub23 10067391338 TEAM VOSGES KTM VTT 4 1h22:54.534 +8:22.909 11:47.561

7 1044 Noemí MORENO CASTAÑEDA F.Elite 10040574474 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 4 1h23:46.549 +9:14.924 12:43.797

8 1060 Erika Monserrath RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ F.Elite 10011009884 MASSI 4 1h24:09.500 +9:37.875 11:57.614

9 1051 Amélie LAQUEBE F.Elite 10072050166 CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 4 1h27:39.384 +13:07.759 12:36.652

10 1061 Josefina CASADEY F.Elite 10100975061 CANNONDALE VAS ARABAY 4 1h28:15.506 +13:43.881 12:41.114

11 1045 Julia PUJOL FREIXENET F.Elite 10039632766 BAIX TER 4 1h33:13.831 +18:42.206 13:26.573

12 1026 Esther VILLARET RECHE F.Elite 10015646888 ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h34:12.527 +19:40.902 13:29.066

13 1043 Sara GAY F.Elite 10010702922 MASSI 4 1h34:22.001 +19:50.376 13:32.046

14 1032 Nicole CASTILLO PARRAMON F.Sub23 10086013621 BIKING POINT 4 1h37:51.979 +23:20.354 13:28.192

15 1027 Laura RIOS BONET F.Elite 10100550988 CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIR 3 1h11:22.548 +1 Volta 13:29.684

16 1048 Rut RATERA TENORIO F.Sub23 10087923410 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 3 1h13:31.009 +1 Volta 14:28.419

  F.Elite  

1 1056 Rebecca HENDERSON F.Elite 10075237729 PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER GENUINS 4 1h14:31.625 10:48.313

2 1062 Raiza GOULAO HENRIQUE F.Elite 10007369556 4 1h17:34.932 +3:03.307 11:15.380

3 1004 Rocio Del Alba GARCIA MARTINEZ F.Elite 10009825575 BH COLOMA TEAM 4 1h18:15.813 +3:44.188 11:24.243

4 1031 Alice PIRARD F.Elite 10004621426 MULTITASK INDUSTRIES 4 1h22:00.831 +7:29.206 11:47.561

5 1044 Noemí MORENO CASTAÑEDA F.Elite 10040574474 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 4 1h23:46.549 +9:14.924 12:43.797

6 1060 Erika Monserrath RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ F.Elite 10011009884 MASSI 4 1h24:09.500 +9:37.875 11:57.614

7 1051 Amélie LAQUEBE F.Elite 10072050166 CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 4 1h27:39.384 +13:07.759 12:36.652

8 1061 Josefina CASADEY F.Elite 10100975061 CANNONDALE VAS ARABAY 4 1h28:15.506 +13:43.881 12:41.114

9 1045 Julia PUJOL FREIXENET F.Elite 10039632766 BAIX TER 4 1h33:13.831 +18:42.206 13:26.573

10 1026 Esther VILLARET RECHE F.Elite 10015646888 ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h34:12.527 +19:40.902 13:29.066

11 1043 Sara GAY F.Elite 10010702922 MASSI 4 1h34:22.001 +19:50.376 13:32.046

12 1027 Laura RIOS BONET F.Elite 10100550988 CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIR 3 1h11:22.548 +1 Volta 13:29.684

  F.Sub23  

1 1052 Ilona MOULIN F.Sub23 10068824009 XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM 4 1h22:12.177 11:58.643

2 1053 Amélie VAZEILLE F.Sub23 10067391338 TEAM VOSGES KTM VTT 4 1h22:54.534 +42.357 11:47.561

3 1032 Nicole CASTILLO PARRAMON F.Sub23 10086013621 BIKING POINT 4 1h37:51.979 +15:39.802 13:28.192

4 1048 Rut RATERA TENORIO F.Sub23 10087923410 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 3 1h13:31.009 +1 Volta 14:28.419

  Junior  

1 589 Adria REGADA HIERRO Junior 10022247437 JORMA BIKE ACA 4 1h09:23.488 11:03.261

2 590 Roger TURNE MARINELLO Junior 10061593970 JORMA BIKE ACA 4 1h09:23.488 10:58.023

3 636 Louis VERDIER Junior 10080060952 BESSE-SUPER BESSE 4 1h10:06.168 +42.680 11:00.859

4 619 Carlos GAMEZ FERRER Junior 10049957711 ITONTECH MENDEZ 4 1h10:26.861 +1:03.373 11:01.101

5 633 Luzi LUZI Junior 10075891770 AMSL VTT LEVENS 4 1h10:31.828 +1:08.340 11:02.923

6 418 Pol FERRAN VILADIU Junior 10110691835 ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h11:06.945 +1:43.457 11:35.683

7 423 Ferran ROS BRICOLLÉ Junior 10112766726 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 4 1h11:26.831 +2:03.343 11:36.241

8 515 Esteban LARDENNOIS Junior 10080415105 CALVISSON 4 1h12:07.745 +2:44.257 11:42.272
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9 629 Baptiste GAILLARD Junior 10088897450 TEAM CULTURE VÉLO U19 4 1h12:16.029 +2:52.541 11:38.374

10 557 Matys LABAT Junior 10085321382 TEAM HAUTE GARONNE 4 1h12:36.991 +3:13.503 11:26.977

11 438 Eric RUIZ EXPOSITO Junior 10103725922 UNICA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h12:37.354 +3:13.866 11:36.452

12 406 Arnau FONT PEREZ Junior 10040753320 ORIGEN MTB TEAM 4 1h13:01.287 +3:37.799 11:37.208

13 449 Oriol OLIVEROS ÁVILA Junior 10110691532 AMUNT CLUB T-BIKES 4 1h13:01.724 +3:38.236 11:37.833

14 506 Roger PARELLA URBAN Junior 10113515646 BICIS POCH-TALLERS REYNER 4 1h13:18.092 +3:54.604 11:45.166

15 634 Nicolas KALANQUIN Junior 10065704851 AMSL VTT LEVENS 4 1h13:54.145 +4:30.657 11:45.522

16 516 Jordi CANALS SAEZ Junior 10112881207 CICLES SANS 4 1h14:06.266 +4:42.778 11:42.113

17 433 Genís VILA CARMONA Junior 10108380811 JUFRÉ CYCLING 4 1h14:19.565 +4:56.077 11:46.681

18 556 Thibaut RONGY Junior 10122742568 TEAM HAUTE GARONNE VTT 4 1h14:36.474 +5:12.986 11:30.856

19 436 Marcel MOLIST HOMS Junior 10100938887 JUFRÉ CYCLING 4 1h15:02.665 +5:39.177 11:41.055

20 505 Ivan GALLAGUET NAVARRO Junior 10112888681 UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h15:23.872 +6:00.384 11:48.495

21 452 Aleix CASANOVAS COLL Junior 10110671829 JUFRE VIC ETB 4 1h15:57.855 +6:34.367 11:41.466

22 626 Aleix HIERRO MAYOL Junior 10110692340 AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 4 1h16:16.332 +6:52.844 12:07.143

23 463 Quim ALABERT PONS Junior 10120613117 ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 4 1h16:41.693 +7:18.205 12:07.362

24 628 Maxence GIORGI-KALHART Junior 10070760672 CA PEYMEINADE 4 1h17:12.334 +7:48.846 12:26.493

25 454 Marti OLLER VALENTI Junior 10112524731 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 4 1h17:32.555 +8:09.067 12:29.184

26 637 Bernat SASPLUGAS VAZQUEZ Junior 10108323318 JORMA BIKE ACA 4 1h18:32.900 +9:09.412 12:08.023

27 440 Leonardo TONARINI Junior 10095300157 ARABAY VELO MEGABAR 4 1h19:13.349 +9:49.861 11:43.819

28 459 Marc XAMPENY SORIANO Junior 10112524327 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 4 1h19:51.623 +10:28.135 12:32.293

29 439 Biel CAMPÀS TOLOSA Junior 10101114194 JUFRÈ CYCLING 4 1h20:51.785 +11:28.297 12:33.617

30 561 Raul MARIMON MONTALVO Junior 10119817919 COLLA BTT SERRA D'ALMENARA 4 1h21:24.891 +12:01.403 12:27.565

31 441 Eloi MACIÀ VIDAL Junior 10101765411 73FACTORY BGTEAM 4 1h21:54.534 +12:31.046 12:06.162

32 458 Herve MANRESA CATALA Junior 10105278730 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZAMBISIST 4 1h23:09.208 +13:45.720 12:32.963

33 605 Yago DORADO PORTO Junior 10124740061 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h23:10.170 +13:46.682 12:35.897

34 602 Roc VERDGUER BOU Junior 10111660926 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 4 1h23:27.003 +14:03.515 12:31.839

35 457 Joel CRUZ PÉREZ Junior 10110692542 AMUNT CC -T BIKES-BH 4 1h24:25.818 +15:02.330 13:23.824

36 465 Lluís GIL QUERALT Junior 10114158472 JOFRÉ VIC-ETB 4 1h25:34.183 +16:10.695 13:01.021

37 591 Cesar DA CUNHA CARDOSO Junior 10022245720 JORMA BIKE ACA 4 1h26:49.902 +17:26.414 12:59.124

38 630 Pol ESTEBAN VIÑOLAS Junior 10115717546 SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA 4 1h27:57.497 +18:34.009 15:32.226

39 615 Ernest PERICAY CUFÍ Junior 10100415289 TERBIKES-BAIXTER 4 1h27:57.966 +18:34.478 13:06.704

40 603 Francisco PAREJO LORENZO Junior 10126409269 MARMOTH BIKE GARAGE 4 1h30:56.885 +21:33.397 13:03.204

41 631 Baruc MATAS MORA Junior 10141880971 BICISPRINT ESPORT CICLISTA 3 1h16:35.567 +1 Volta 15:39.220

42 610 David SOLER FLORES Junior 10138207604 CLUB CICLISTA FARNERS 3 1h19:40.536 +1 Volta 15:48.606

43 450 Alex MARCO GARCIA Junior 10075385754 ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 2 33:49.959 +2 Voltes 12:32.464

  Máster 30  

1 1512 Gerard BIROSTA Máster 30 10039617814 CLUB ATLÈTIC AMER 4 1h11:57.550 11:34.523

2 1503 David GARCIA LOPEZ Máster 30 10014906860 CICLES SERRANO 4 1h14:30.632 +2:33.082 11:58.304

3 1530 Thomas SANZ Máster 30 10024660515 TEAM CALVISSON VTT 4 1h15:01.353 +3:03.803 11:57.260

4 1553 Angel DURAN Máster 30 10125790489 CICLES SERRANO 4 1h15:05.127 +3:07.577 11:57.678

5 1562 Eduard SALCEDO CAMÓS Máster 30 10102402880 BIKE GIRONA 4 1h16:06.663 +4:09.113 11:59.964

6 1546 Yandry SAINZ HERNANDEZ Máster 30 10127182037 BIKING POINT 4 1h16:46.854 +4:49.304 12:01.763

7 1531 Alexandre LLADÓ Máster 30 10039716935 LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 4 1h17:31.724 +5:34.174 12:22.157

8 1558 Albert JUVERT PRAT Máster 30 10011520449 73 BGTEAM FACTORY PILOT 4 1h18:57.129 +6:59.579 12:21.636

9 1554 Diego Ariel AYALA GALLI Máster 30 10136358742 CLUB CICLISTA BIKING POINT 4 1h19:14.411 +7:16.861 12:26.300

10 1559 Adroan ROMÁN ORTIZ Máster 30 10011128409 4 1h19:23.157 +7:25.607 12:30.645

11 1535 Nabil ZARROURI EL JOHRI Máster 30 10104994396 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 4 1h20:01.935 +8:04.385 12:42.607

12 1525 Jonatan LARROSA RUANA Máster 30 10014148341 NOU ESPAI LEVEL BIKES TEAM 4 1h20:30.078 +8:32.528 12:42.919

13 1552 Gerard DEBON Máster 30 10102499476 CYCLING NO LÍMIT 4 1h20:34.737 +8:37.187 12:30.942

14 1550 Arnau PLANAS MOLINA Máster 30 10006509084 SERGIO BIKE 4 1h21:54.442 +9:56.892 13:01.545

15 1543 Vincent THOMAS Máster 30 10005603853 NÎMES CYCLISME 4 1h23:21.989 +11:24.439 12:44.676

16 1565 Jorda CULLELL ESTAPE Máster 30 10040351178 CLUB CICLISTA FARNERS 4 1h26:57.317 +14:59.767 13:44.365

17 1561 Victor CARRASCO CARRERO Máster 30 10051597718 FESBICI 3.0 - TUGA 4 1h28:16.247 +16:18.697 13:00.786
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18 1510 Germán LOPEZ GUTIERREZ Máster 30 10014981834 INTEGRA TYS 4 1h29:03.272 +17:05.722 13:20.667

19 1564 Carlos ALFONSO LARREGOLA Máster 30 10140527621 RÍOS CYCLING TEAM 4 1h32:07.446 +20:09.896 13:26.725

20 1560 Javier GUIRADO FERRER Máster 30 10040650357 CONSTRUCCIONES SIGLO 21 MIRO 4 1h35:53.978 +23:56.428 14:01.457

21 1555 Ernesto TORRES BRUZETA Máster 30 10138023304 GURUBIKE CYCLING TEAM MATARÓ 4 1h36:39.196 +24:41.646 18:36.580

22 1563 Antonio MARI MORRO Máster 30 10116368456 IBIZA CYCLING TEAM 3 1h10:21.236 +1 Volta 14:17.502
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1 192 Jose Gerardo ULLOA AREVALO Elite 10008865881 MASSI 5 1h18:53.172 9:07.086

2 1 David VALERO SERRANO Elite 10008594281 BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h19:22.693 +29.521 9:15.813

3 161 Jofre CULLELL ESTAPE Elite 10010946533 BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h21:43.255 +2:50.083 9:16.131

4 212 Grieco LUCAS Sub23 10065826911 SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET 5 1h21:45.691 +2:52.519 9:16.586

5 213 Raphaël POTTIER Sub23 10074636026 TEAM CUBE PRO FERMETURES SEFIC 5 1h23:16.842 +4:23.670 9:18.943

6 149 Roger FERRER Sub23 10076112951 RR BIKERS 5 1h23:33.937 +4:40.765 9:30.385

7 27 Cristofer BOSQUE RUANO Elite 10007448772 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM 5 1h23:47.220 +4:54.048 9:23.523

8 169 Anthony ZARAGOZA Elite 10009545184 TEYRAN BIKE 5 1h24:06.753 +5:13.581 9:48.628

9 123 Catriel ANDRES SOTO Elite 10004188865 BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h24:32.879 +5:39.707 9:34.473

10 124 Ever Alejandro Gómez GÓMEZ DÍAZ Elite 10051327936 RR BIKERS 5 1h25:11.163 +6:17.991 9:24.040

11 205 Nathan BOMMENEL Sub23 10069202107 AS BIKE RACING 5 1h25:55.464 +7:02.292 9:34.212

12 194 Oliver AVILES GILABERT Elite 10004684777 5 1h26:39.860 +7:46.688 9:50.910

13 211 Antoine LACHAIZE Sub23 10067666271 TEAM BESSE SUPER BESSE 5 1h27:05.786 +8:12.614 9:38.746

14 64 Pau ROMERO BARCELO Elite 10009981482 IRONTECH MENDIZ 5 1h27:45.078 +8:51.906 9:30.063

15 129 Jorge SANCHEZ LARA Elite 10015649215 MESBIKE&FESBICI-MOZZ 5 1h28:29.969 +9:36.797 9:53.291

16 106 Juan Diego CARDENAS PORRAS Elite 10136906285 ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h28:37.848 +9:44.676 10:02.474

17 193 Gerard LLOP MARTINEZ Sub23 10052248325 OLEKA 5 1h28:40.528 +9:47.356 10:00.253

18 80 Marc MASANA MASANA Sub23 10039526773 CLUB CICLISTA BAIX TER 5 1h28:49.320 +9:56.148 10:06.693

19 54 Xavier JOVÉ RIART Elite 10009578732 MASSI 5 1h29:27.307 +10:34.135 9:53.910

20 77 Marc ROMERO BARCELÓ Elite 10011026961 BGTEAM 73FACTORY 5 1h30:28.151 +11:34.979 10:04.851

21 160 Pau PUJOL CASELLAS Sub23 10088414268 JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 5 1h30:58.624 +12:05.452 10:16.212

22 81 Joan CALDERÓN BERNALDEZ Elite 10014982137 CICLES SERRANO 5 1h31:07.892 +12:14.720 9:54.663

23 195 Anthony AUDET Elite 10014631725 CLUB CYCLISTE DE L'ACADÉMIE 5 1h31:23.448 +12:30.276 10:11.343

24 128 Gerard MOYA CLAPERA Elite 10089606863 BIKING POINT 5 1h31:48.192 +12:55.020 10:03.888

25 146 Joan QUINTANA CASANOVAS Elite 10039621450 ARSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h31:52.088 +12:58.916 10:39.835

26 73 Pau VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Sub23 10074429494 TERBIKES BAIXTER 5 1h31:52.231 +12:59.059 10:05.264

27 203 Clement PARROT Sub23 10066296955 TEAM USC CULTURE VÉLO COLOMIER 5 1h32:21.111 +13:27.939 10:28.006

28 141 Daniel HIDALGO BARRETO Elite 10080235653 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 5 1h32:22.507 +13:29.335 10:39.512

29 206 Thomas PRADE Sub23 10070591530 CALVISSON VTT 5 1h33:26.789 +14:33.617 10:12.051

30 96 Daniel GELABERT POL Elite 10088526931 BIKING POINT 5 1h33:28.793 +14:35.621 10:26.653

31 137 Alberto TORRES CAMACHO Elite 10111292023 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 5 1h33:37.321 +14:44.149 10:27.147

32 147 Raul VALLES CARVAJAL Elite 10015651437 MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ 5 1h34:29.058 +15:35.886 10:39.968

33 90 Lluc AGUSTI SOLE Sub23 10077602206 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 5 1h34:55.194 +16:02.022 10:26.292

34 208 Ferran PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Sub23 10090486836 365 TONABIKES 5 1h34:56.136 +16:02.964 10:49.670

35 197 Matthias THIJSEN Elite 10090874028 5 1h35:59.937 +17:06.765 11:07.692

36 209 Abel PÉREZ SAYÓS Sub23 10091181091 365 TONA BIKES 5 1h36:37.067 +17:43.895 10:57.105

37 76 Aitor DE DIOS CRESPO Elite 10055507727 MES BIKE FES MOZZ 5 1h36:42.319 +17:49.147 10:53.766

38 136 Joan SOLER GÜELL Elite 10112477241 CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU 5 1h36:44.972 +17:51.800 10:56.311

39 148 Josep PEÑALVER JUAN Elite 10015648508 ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h37:19.534 +18:26.362 11:00.746

40 198 Curtis DOWDELL Elite 10142129030 5 1h37:45.135 +18:51.963 10:47.408

41 155 Oriol MUXI TATJE Sub23 10111890793 MESBIKE & FES-MOZZ 5 1h38:08.481 +19:15.309 10:48.271

42 214 Xavoer Frigola Sanchez Sub23 10112525943 5 1h39:18.263 +20:25.091 10:52.113

43 201 Guillem SOLANAS MUNTADA Sub23 10059728641 BTT TRIATLO LLUCANES 5 1h39:44.379 +20:51.207 10:27.291

44 131 Oriol GARRIGA PONT Elite 10138007439 LA TORRETA BIKE 5 1h39:47.283 +20:54.111 11:11.345

45 88 Oriol MEDINA MARCOS Elite 10040775447 MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ 5 1h40:25.518 +21:32.346 10:27.792

46 176 Raphael GROS Sub23 10070086019 IBIS-BEAUMES DE VENISE 5 1h41:19.364 +22:26.192 10:57.327

47 171 Eduard PORTA SERRANO Elite 10014907466 TERBIKES BAIX TER 5 1h42:45.165 +23:51.993 11:18.955

48 207 Gaëtan DESSE Sub23 10070598806 CALVISSONVTT 5 1h42:56.726 +24:03.554 11:17.795

49 117 Hugo OLMO MARTINEZ Sub23 10077089722 VILABIKE TEAM XC 4 1h18:59.174 +1 Volta 11:16.467

50 177 Nuno Miguel GOMES DUARTE Sub23 10081733493 JORMA BIKE ACA 4 1h18:59.174 +1 Volta 11:16.467

51 139 Nil MASO MOLAS Elite 10102353774 LINBIKES LEFA TESM 4 1h19:50.778 +1 Volta 11:21.915

52 135 Joan MUNTADA MELET Elite 10112558376 ACTIVABIKE CLUB OLIANA 4 1h19:56.474 +1 Volta 11:20.894
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53 86 Jan SABORIDO CARRERA Sub23 10101864734 BSIX-JORMAT 4 1h20:44.940 +1 Volta 11:13.933

54 132 Cristian MUÑOZ RUIZ Elite 10126145147 E-BICIGRINO TEAM 4 1h21:51.796 +1 Volta 11:19.734

55 166 Sergi RESINA COLOMÉ Elite 10111296568 BIKING POINT TEAM 4 1h23:07.584 +1 Volta 12:14.456

56 178 Alejandro MACIAS TELLEZ Sub23 10082200612 AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 4 1h25:20.167 +1 Volta 11:33.110

57 140 Raul MANZANO TRIGUERO Elite 10089574733 CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO 4 1h25:20.285 +1 Volta 11:52.190

58 75 Juan Luis GARCIA ESCRIBANO Elite 10014290205 BSJ BIKES 4 1h25:32.213 +1 Volta 12:17.557

59 138 Aniol MASO MOLAS Elite 10104131096 LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 4 1h25:53.299 +1 Volta 12:14.855

60 210 Aleix TRENCO PASTELLS Sub23 10094662785 MAXXIS-BICIOCASION BARCELONA 4 1h26:36.997 +1 Volta 12:16.710

61 153 David MARÍN DORADO Sub23 10128596621 WOLFTEAM 4 1h32:52.994 +1 Volta 13:12.816

62 159 David ARIZA CORTÉS Sub23 10041014917 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h38:43.820 +1 Volta 13:04.457

63 72 Brian JORDAN PRIEGO Sub23 10040766555 BIKING POINT 1 10:00.706 +4 Voltes 10:00.706

  Elite  

1 192 Jose Gerardo ULLOA AREVALO Elite 10008865881 MASSI 5 1h18:53.172 9:07.086

2 1 David VALERO SERRANO Elite 10008594281 BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h19:22.693 +29.521 9:15.813

3 161 Jofre CULLELL ESTAPE Elite 10010946533 BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h21:43.255 +2:50.083 9:16.131

4 27 Cristofer BOSQUE RUANO Elite 10007448772 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM 5 1h23:47.220 +4:54.048 9:23.523

5 169 Anthony ZARAGOZA Elite 10009545184 TEYRAN BIKE 5 1h24:06.753 +5:13.581 9:48.628

6 123 Catriel ANDRES SOTO Elite 10004188865 BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h24:32.879 +5:39.707 9:34.473

7 124 Ever Alejandro Gómez GÓMEZ DÍAZ Elite 10051327936 RR BIKERS 5 1h25:11.163 +6:17.991 9:24.040

8 194 Oliver AVILES GILABERT Elite 10004684777 5 1h26:39.860 +7:46.688 9:50.910

9 64 Pau ROMERO BARCELO Elite 10009981482 IRONTECH MENDIZ 5 1h27:45.078 +8:51.906 9:30.063

10 129 Jorge SANCHEZ LARA Elite 10015649215 MESBIKE&FESBICI-MOZZ 5 1h28:29.969 +9:36.797 9:53.291

11 106 Juan Diego CARDENAS PORRAS Elite 10136906285 ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h28:37.848 +9:44.676 10:02.474

12 54 Xavier JOVÉ RIART Elite 10009578732 MASSI 5 1h29:27.307 +10:34.135 9:53.910

13 77 Marc ROMERO BARCELÓ Elite 10011026961 BGTEAM 73FACTORY 5 1h30:28.151 +11:34.979 10:04.851

14 81 Joan CALDERÓN BERNALDEZ Elite 10014982137 CICLES SERRANO 5 1h31:07.892 +12:14.720 9:54.663

15 195 Anthony AUDET Elite 10014631725 CLUB CYCLISTE DE L'ACADÉMIE 5 1h31:23.448 +12:30.276 10:11.343

16 128 Gerard MOYA CLAPERA Elite 10089606863 BIKING POINT 5 1h31:48.192 +12:55.020 10:03.888

17 146 Joan QUINTANA CASANOVAS Elite 10039621450 ARSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h31:52.088 +12:58.916 10:39.835

18 141 Daniel HIDALGO BARRETO Elite 10080235653 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 5 1h32:22.507 +13:29.335 10:39.512

19 96 Daniel GELABERT POL Elite 10088526931 BIKING POINT 5 1h33:28.793 +14:35.621 10:26.653

20 137 Alberto TORRES CAMACHO Elite 10111292023 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 5 1h33:37.321 +14:44.149 10:27.147

21 147 Raul VALLES CARVAJAL Elite 10015651437 MESBIKE & FES - MOZZ 5 1h34:29.058 +15:35.886 10:39.968

22 197 Matthias THIJSEN Elite 10090874028 5 1h35:59.937 +17:06.765 11:07.692

23 76 Aitor DE DIOS CRESPO Elite 10055507727 MES BIKE FES MOZZ 5 1h36:42.319 +17:49.147 10:53.766

24 136 Joan SOLER GÜELL Elite 10112477241 CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU 5 1h36:44.972 +17:51.800 10:56.311

25 148 Josep PEÑALVER JUAN Elite 10015648508 ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h37:19.534 +18:26.362 11:00.746

26 198 Curtis DOWDELL Elite 10142129030 5 1h37:45.135 +18:51.963 10:47.408

27 131 Oriol GARRIGA PONT Elite 10138007439 LA TORRETA BIKE 5 1h39:47.283 +20:54.111 11:11.345

28 88 Oriol MEDINA MARCOS Elite 10040775447 MESBIKE&FES - MOZZ 5 1h40:25.518 +21:32.346 10:27.792

29 171 Eduard PORTA SERRANO Elite 10014907466 TERBIKES BAIX TER 5 1h42:45.165 +23:51.993 11:18.955

30 139 Nil MASO MOLAS Elite 10102353774 LINBIKES LEFA TESM 4 1h19:50.778 +1 Volta 11:21.915

31 135 Joan MUNTADA MELET Elite 10112558376 ACTIVABIKE CLUB OLIANA 4 1h19:56.474 +1 Volta 11:20.894

32 132 Cristian MUÑOZ RUIZ Elite 10126145147 E-BICIGRINO TEAM 4 1h21:51.796 +1 Volta 11:19.734

33 166 Sergi RESINA COLOMÉ Elite 10111296568 BIKING POINT TEAM 4 1h23:07.584 +1 Volta 12:14.456

34 140 Raul MANZANO TRIGUERO Elite 10089574733 CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO 4 1h25:20.285 +1 Volta 11:52.190

35 75 Juan Luis GARCIA ESCRIBANO Elite 10014290205 BSJ BIKES 4 1h25:32.213 +1 Volta 12:17.557

36 138 Aniol MASO MOLAS Elite 10104131096 LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 4 1h25:53.299 +1 Volta 12:14.855

  Sub23  

1 212 Grieco LUCAS Sub23 10065826911 SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET 5 1h21:45.691 9:16.586



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

SANTA SUSANNA

SHIMANO SUPER CUP MASSI 2023

Cursa 3

Classificació

TicTicCronoTicTicCronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28

21/05/2023 - 21/05/2023  /  Santa Susanna 21/05/2023 - 15:43 / Pàg. 3/3

Cls Dor. Nombre y Apellidos CategoriaUCI ID Equipo Voltes Temps Diferència M. Volta

2 213 Raphaël POTTIER Sub23 10074636026 TEAM CUBE PRO FERMETURES SEFIC 5 1h23:16.842 +1:31.151 9:18.943

3 149 Roger FERRER Sub23 10076112951 RR BIKERS 5 1h23:33.937 +1:48.246 9:30.385

4 205 Nathan BOMMENEL Sub23 10069202107 AS BIKE RACING 5 1h25:55.464 +4:09.773 9:34.212

5 211 Antoine LACHAIZE Sub23 10067666271 TEAM BESSE SUPER BESSE 5 1h27:05.786 +5:20.095 9:38.746

6 193 Gerard LLOP MARTINEZ Sub23 10052248325 OLEKA 5 1h28:40.528 +6:54.837 10:00.253

7 80 Marc MASANA MASANA Sub23 10039526773 CLUB CICLISTA BAIX TER 5 1h28:49.320 +7:03.629 10:06.693

8 160 Pau PUJOL CASELLAS Sub23 10088414268 JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 5 1h30:58.624 +9:12.933 10:16.212

9 73 Pau VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Sub23 10074429494 TERBIKES BAIXTER 5 1h31:52.231 +10:06.540 10:05.264

10 203 Clement PARROT Sub23 10066296955 TEAM USC CULTURE VÉLO COLOMIER 5 1h32:21.111 +10:35.420 10:28.006

11 206 Thomas PRADE Sub23 10070591530 CALVISSON VTT 5 1h33:26.789 +11:41.098 10:12.051

12 90 Lluc AGUSTI SOLE Sub23 10077602206 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 5 1h34:55.194 +13:09.503 10:26.292

13 208 Ferran PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Sub23 10090486836 365 TONABIKES 5 1h34:56.136 +13:10.445 10:49.670

14 209 Abel PÉREZ SAYÓS Sub23 10091181091 365 TONA BIKES 5 1h36:37.067 +14:51.376 10:57.105

15 155 Oriol MUXI TATJE Sub23 10111890793 MESBIKE & FES-MOZZ 5 1h38:08.481 +16:22.790 10:48.271

16 214 Xavoer Frigola Sanchez Sub23 10112525943 5 1h39:18.263 +17:32.572 10:52.113

17 201 Guillem SOLANAS MUNTADA Sub23 10059728641 BTT TRIATLO LLUCANES 5 1h39:44.379 +17:58.688 10:27.291

18 176 Raphael GROS Sub23 10070086019 IBIS-BEAUMES DE VENISE 5 1h41:19.364 +19:33.673 10:57.327

19 207 Gaëtan DESSE Sub23 10070598806 CALVISSONVTT 5 1h42:56.726 +21:11.035 11:17.795

20 117 Hugo OLMO MARTINEZ Sub23 10077089722 VILABIKE TEAM XC 4 1h18:59.174 +1 Volta 11:16.467

21 177 Nuno Miguel GOMES DUARTE Sub23 10081733493 JORMA BIKE ACA 4 1h18:59.174 +1 Volta 11:16.467

22 86 Jan SABORIDO CARRERA Sub23 10101864734 BSIX-JORMAT 4 1h20:44.940 +1 Volta 11:13.933

23 178 Alejandro MACIAS TELLEZ Sub23 10082200612 AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 4 1h25:20.167 +1 Volta 11:33.110

24 210 Aleix TRENCO PASTELLS Sub23 10094662785 MAXXIS-BICIOCASION BARCELONA 4 1h26:36.997 +1 Volta 12:16.710

25 153 David MARÍN DORADO Sub23 10128596621 WOLFTEAM 4 1h32:52.994 +1 Volta 13:12.816

26 159 David ARIZA CORTÉS Sub23 10041014917 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h38:43.820 +1 Volta 13:04.457

27 72 Brian JORDAN PRIEGO Sub23 10040766555 BIKING POINT 1 10:00.706 +4 Voltes 10:00.706


